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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 30 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
17.7.2016 - 11:46 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:10.49 ČARMAN, Anja Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 2:15.72 JAMŠEK, Janja Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 11.12.2015
Rek. SLO kadetinje 2:15.72 JAMŠEK, Janja Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 11.12.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 2:25.27 JAMŠEK, Janja Maribor 22.12.2013
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 2:37.61 MILER, Tamara Maribor 18.12.2004

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija 2:26.40 608 A
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:14.04 37.58 150m: 1:50.73 36.69 200m: 2:26.40 35.67

2. KOPRIVOVA, Vera 95 Kps Ostrava 2:29.45 572 A
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:13.25 38.45 150m: 1:52.04 38.79 200m: 2:29.45 37.41

3. LA QUINTA, Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:30.12 564 A
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:11.77 37.39 150m: 1:50.83 39.06 200m: 2:30.12 39.29

4. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 2:30.34 561 A
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:13.66 37.62 150m: 1:52.60 38.94 200m: 2:30.34 37.74

5. ZAVADOVA, Tereza 97 Kps Ostrava 2:30.58 559 A
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:14.77 38.49 150m: 1:52.98 38.21 200m: 2:30.58 37.60

6. SKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.36 529 A
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:15.08 38.75 150m: 1:55.68 40.60 200m: 2:33.36 37.68

7. PERENIC, Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.98 523 A
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:15.89 39.29 150m: 1:55.56 39.67 200m: 2:33.98 38.42

8. MARCUN, Manca 02 PK Gorenjska banka 2:35.22 510 A
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:16.65 39.08 150m: 1:56.63 39.98 200m: 2:35.22 38.59

9. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 2:35.29 509 A
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:16.34 39.04 150m: 1:56.44 40.10 200m: 2:35.29 38.85

10. KREVZEL PANIC, Spela 03 PK Ljubljana 2:35.90 503 A
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:16.72 38.89 150m: 1:57.13 40.41 200m: 2:35.90 38.77

11. DONATO, Agnese 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:36.56 497
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:16.31 39.58 150m: 1:56.71 40.40 200m: 2:36.56 39.85

12. PEKUNAITE, Paulina 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 2:37.20 491
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:17.22 39.80 150m: 1:58.14 40.92 200m: 2:37.20 39.06

13. HRUSKOVA, Kristyna 03 Kometa Brno 2:40.31 463
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:18.12 41.41 150m: 2:00.07 41.95 200m: 2:40.31 40.24

14. VONDRACKOVA, Amy 98 Kometa Brno 2:41.75 451
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:19.88 41.53 150m: 2:01.90 42.02 200m: 2:41.75 39.85

15. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 2:43.52 436
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:20.51 41.65 150m: 2:01.51 41.00 200m: 2:43.52 42.01

16. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 2:43.65 435
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:22.53 42.10 150m: 2:04.63 42.10 200m: 2:43.65 39.02

17. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:45.52 421
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:20.26 41.44 150m: 2:03.19 42.93 200m: 2:45.52 42.33

18. BARBERO, Ludovica 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:46.68 412
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:21.13 41.91 150m: 2:04.56 43.43 200m: 2:46.68 42.12

19. CIZKOVA, Romana 01 Kometa Brno 2:49.27 393
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:22.41 42.69 150m: 2:06.28 43.87 200m: 2:49.27 42.99
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 30, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 2:50.66 384
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:22.74 42.85 150m: 2:07.60 44.86 200m: 2:50.66 43.06

21. IVOVIC, Luna 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 2:57.77 339
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:25.87 45.08 150m: 2:12.55 46.68 200m: 2:57.77 45.22

22. KOSIKOVA, Erika 01 Kometa Brno 3:00.50 324
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:28.79 45.64 150m: 2:15.07 46.28 200m: 3:00.50 45.43

23. ANDREINI, Rachele 03 Adria Monfalcone 3:03.26 310
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:31.27 46.81 150m: 2:16.72 45.45 200m: 3:03.26 46.54

24. ABRAMOVIC, Nika 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 3:04.49 304
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:30.70 47.97 150m: 2:19.32 48.62 200m: 3:04.49 45.17

25. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme 3:13.83 262
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:34.75 49.13 150m: 2:26.34 51.59 200m: 3:13.83 47.49

26. BARINOVA, Adela 04 Kometa Brno 3:18.31 244
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:37.12 50.90 150m: 2:29.64 52.52 200m: 3:18.31 48.67

DNS KRISTAN, Gaja 99 PK Gorenjska banka

C

1. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija 2:26.40 608 A
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:14.04 37.58 150m: 1:50.73 36.69 200m: 2:26.40 35.67

2. LA QUINTA, Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:30.12 564 A
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:11.77 37.39 150m: 1:50.83 39.06 200m: 2:30.12 39.29

3. SKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.36 529 A
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:15.08 38.75 150m: 1:55.68 40.60 200m: 2:33.36 37.68

4. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 2:43.52 436
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:20.51 41.65 150m: 2:01.51 41.00 200m: 2:43.52 42.01

5. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:45.52 421
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:20.26 41.44 150m: 2:03.19 42.93 200m: 2:45.52 42.33

6. CIZKOVA, Romana 01 Kometa Brno 2:49.27 393
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:22.41 42.69 150m: 2:06.28 43.87 200m: 2:49.27 42.99

7. KOSIKOVA, Erika 01 Kometa Brno 3:00.50 324
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:28.79 45.64 150m: 2:15.07 46.28 200m: 3:00.50 45.43

B

1. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 2:30.34 561 A
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:13.66 37.62 150m: 1:52.60 38.94 200m: 2:30.34 37.74

2. PERENIC, Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.98 523 A
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:15.89 39.29 150m: 1:55.56 39.67 200m: 2:33.98 38.42

3. MARCUN, Manca 02 PK Gorenjska banka 2:35.22 510 A
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:16.65 39.08 150m: 1:56.63 39.98 200m: 2:35.22 38.59

4. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 2:35.29 509 A
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:16.34 39.04 150m: 1:56.44 40.10 200m: 2:35.29 38.85

5. KREVZEL PANIC, Spela 03 PK Ljubljana 2:35.90 503 A
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:16.72 38.89 150m: 1:57.13 40.41 200m: 2:35.90 38.77
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 30, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, B

Rank YB Time Pts

6. PEKUNAITE, Paulina 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 2:37.20 491
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:17.22 39.80 150m: 1:58.14 40.92 200m: 2:37.20 39.06

7. HRUSKOVA, Kristyna 03 Kometa Brno 2:40.31 463
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:18.12 41.41 150m: 2:00.07 41.95 200m: 2:40.31 40.24

8. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 2:43.65 435
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:22.53 42.10 150m: 2:04.63 42.10 200m: 2:43.65 39.02

9. BARBERO, Ludovica 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:46.68 412
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:21.13 41.91 150m: 2:04.56 43.43 200m: 2:46.68 42.12

10. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 2:50.66 384
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:22.74 42.85 150m: 2:07.60 44.86 200m: 2:50.66 43.06

11. ANDREINI, Rachele 03 Adria Monfalcone 3:03.26 310
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:31.27 46.81 150m: 2:16.72 45.45 200m: 3:03.26 46.54

A

1. IVOVIC, Luna 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 2:57.77 339
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:25.87 45.08 150m: 2:12.55 46.68 200m: 2:57.77 45.22

2. ABRAMOVIC, Nika 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 3:04.49 304
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:30.70 47.97 150m: 2:19.32 48.62 200m: 3:04.49 45.17

3. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme 3:13.83 262
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:34.75 49.13 150m: 2:26.34 51.59 200m: 3:13.83 47.49

4. BARINOVA, Adela 04 Kometa Brno 3:18.31 244
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:37.12 50.90 150m: 2:29.64 52.52 200m: 3:18.31 48.67
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